1.11 Luftgewehr - Aufgelegt
Alt, D-Alt,Sen.A

BM 2010
Ergebnisliste

1.11.50 Luftgewehr - Auflage Altersklasse

St.Seb.SpSch Rheinbach

Walter Honerbach , Ferdi Lohmiiller , Stephan Gasse

St.Seb.SBr Gymnich

Hans-Hubert Schwarz , Karl Bongard , Hans-Rainer Himpler

St. Seb. Villip

Georg Zavelberg, Severin Schmitz, Reiner Wolf

St. Hubertus Rhondorf

Jirgen Kuhn, Richard Stang, Klaus-Peter Heinen

St.Hub. Bad Godesberg

Heinz-Giinther Radermacher , Karl Arzdorf, Jirgen Schubert

KKS Gilde Bornheim

Rolf Brief, Friedel Nettekoven , Roman Schauf}
St.Hub.Ses. Ober - Niederdollendorf
Wolfgang Rausch , Jan Schmidt-Kiister , Bernd Trommeschléger

1.11.50 Luftgewehr - Auflage Altersklasse
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Lohmiiller Ferdi

van Eikelen , Hans-Gerd
Schmitz , Severin
Gasse Stephen

Schulz , Dieter
Honerbach Walter
Heuser,Josef jun
Himpler , Hans-Rainer
Heinen , Klaus-Peter
Schubert , Jiirgen
Bongard , Karl
Schwarz , Hans Hubert
Keil , Achim

Brief , Rolf

Tumschat , Axel
Strang , Richard
Terhorst , Michael
Zavelberg , Georg
Kratz , Michael

Kuhn, Jiirgen

Rausch , Wolfgang
Wolf , Reiner

Forst, Theo

Welter . Josef

Palka , Georg
Radermacher , Heinz-Giinther
Alzer , Michael
Hennes , Rudolf

St.Seb.SpSch Rheinbach
SSV Odendorf

St.Seb.SBr Villip
St.Seb.SpSch Rheinbach
SSV Odendorf
St.Seb.SpSch Rheinbach
St,Georg Plittersdorf
St.Seb. Gymnich
St.Hub.Rhoéndorf
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
St.Seb. Gymnich

St.Seb. Gymnich

St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
KKS Gilde Bornheim
Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
St.Hub.Rhondorf

SpSch Annchen
St.Seb.SBr Villip

Bad Miinstereifel
St.Hub.Rhondorf

St.Hub SGes Ober-Niederdollendorf
St.Seb.SBr Villip
St.Michael Hennef-Geistingen
St.Seb. Gymnich
St.Seb.SBr Bonn - Siid
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
SpSch Beuel

St.Seb.SBr Bonn - Siid

298

294

292

290

283

294

289

100
100
100
100
99
99
100
99
100
97
97
97
98
99
97
96
100
97
97
97
95
94
95
96
96
98
97
95

300

294

299

293

287

282

278

100
100
99
100
99
100
97
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
99
96
97
98
96
98
98
97
97
97
96
94
97

Bezirk 10 Bonn

299

296

288

296

294

284

279

100
100
100
99
100
99
100
98
98
99
99
99
98
98
99
98
97
98
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
93
95
94

des RSB

897

884

879

879

864

860

846

300
300
299
299
298
298
297
296
296
294
294
294
294
294
293
293
293
292
292
290
289
288
288
288
288
287
286
286

294

293


Walter Honerbach
Hervorheben

Walter Honerbach
Hervorheben

Walter Honerbach
Hervorheben

Walter Honerbach
Hervorheben

Walter Honerbach
Hervorheben


1.11 Luftgewehr - Aufgelegt
Alt, D-Alt,Sen.A

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Fuhrmann , Andreas
Schauf3 , Roman
Arzdorf, Karl
Nettekoven , Friedel
Lauterbach , Heinz-Josef
Himmel , Jorg
Trommeschlédger , Bernd
Schmidt-Kiister , Jan
Hildebrandt , Giinther
Reil3 , Bernd

Bepperling , Friedhelm
Nitsche , Andreas

BM 2010
Ergebnisliste

St.Michael Hennef-Geistingen

KKS Gilde Bornheim

St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg

KKS Gilde Bornheim

SSF Lengsdorf

St.Seb.SBr Augustin - Hangelar
St.Hub SGes Ober-Niederdollendorf
St.Hub SGes Ober-Niederdollendorf
St.Seb.SBr Augustin - Hangelar
St.Seb.SBr Menden

St.Seb.SBr Augustin - Hangelar

SSF Lengsdorf

1.11.51 Luftgewehr - Auflage Damen Altersklasse

St.Seb.SBr Gymnich

Sophie Esser , [lona Krein-Meier , Margret Himpler

St. Seb. Bad Miinstereifel

Gaby Kastenolz, Elke Hauptmann, Klaudia Lingscheid

1.11.51 Luftgewehr - Auflage Damen - Altersklasse
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Schubert , Waltraud
Krein-Meier , Ilona
Kratz , Beate
Himpler , Margret
Heinen , Birgit
Schaufler , Kornelia
Peifer ,Birgit

Esser , Sophie
Hauptmann , Elke
Klein , Rosemarie
Kastenholz , Gaby
Lingscheid , Klaudia
Lysik , Gabriela
Grif , Sabine
Bepperling , Martina
Fuhrmann , Marita
Nitsche , Marion
Radermacher , Bettina

St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
St.Seb. Gymnich

Bad Miinstereifel

St.Seb. Gymnich

St.Hub. Selhof

St.Seb.SBr Menden

SC Vollkorn Bonn

St.Seb. Gymnich

Bad Miinstereifel

St.Seb.SBr Augustin - Hangelar
Bad Miinstereifel

Bad Miinstereifel

St.Seb.SBr Bonn - Siid
St.Seb.SBr Augustin - Hangelar
St.Seb.SBr Augustin - Hangelar
St.Michael Hennef-Geistingen
SSF Lengsdorf

St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg

92
95
96
96
92
92
93
94
95
90
91
90

287

284

100
96
97
97
96
95
97
98
94
99
93
91
93
91
91
84
87
84

97
94
93
94
95
96
93
92
91
90
90
92

292

284

99
97
97
97
97
96
95
94
96
91
99
95
91
91
84
88
87
85

Bezirk 10 Bonn

95
95
94
92
94
93
93
92
92
95
90
&9

290

281

100
99
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
92
95
91
91
&9
91
88
87

des RSB

284
284
283
282
281
281
279
278
278
275
271
271

869

849

299
292
290
290
289
287
287
287
284
284
284
281
275
273
264
263
262
256



1.11 Luftgewehr - Aufgelegt
Alt, D-Alt,Sen.A

BM 2010
Ergebnisliste

1.11.60 Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt Senioren A

10

SSV Odendorf 1

Alfred Schwark, Friedhelm Wiirsch , Horst Becker

St. Hubertus Selhof

Dieter Falbender,Alfred Raths, Elke Falbender

Siegburger SV St.Hub.08

Valentina Nunheiser , Franz-Josef Schlésser , Manfred Kottke

St. Hub.SV Aegienberg I

Helga Godderz , Wolfgang Fabian , Werner Seifert

SpSch Annchen

Gerd Thiele , Manfred Bungartz , Riidiger Heinemann

St. Antonius SBr. Niederpleis 1926 e.V. 1
Wilhelm-Anton Holsbach , Bernd Lorenz, Norbert Thal

St.Seb.SBr Menden I

Dieter Schéfer , Gerhard Oberste , Hans Schaufler

St. Hubertus Rhondorf

Marie-Luise Redeligx , Winfried Redeligx , HilarioCrisostomo

SSV Odendorf I1

Regina Wiirsch , Karl Steiger . Eva Stojecki

St. Hub.SV Aegienberg 11

Maria Frolig , Veronika Dorten , Edeltraud Seifert

1.11.60 Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt Senioren A
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Becker , Horst
Schwark , Alfred

Thiel , Gerd
Holschbach , Wilhelm-Anton
FaBlbender , Dieter
Haseling , Heinz
Grohs , Jiirgen

Mors , Hermann - Josef
von Brocke , Jiirgen
Hemgesberg , Glinter
Wiirsch , Friedhelm
Schaufler , Hans
Radermacher , Peter
Schlosser , Franz-Josef
Nothelfer , Peter

Dold , Ulrich
Kawelowski , Thomas
Raths , Alfred

Kottke , Manfred
Lorenz , Bernd
Crisostomo , Hilario

SSV Odendorf

SSV Odendorf

SpSch Annchen

St.Antonius Niederpleis
St.Hub. Selhof

KKS Gilde Bornheim
St.Seb.SGes.Ippendorf
St.Seb.SBr Menden
Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
St.Seb.Kun.SBr Heimersheim
SSV Odendorf

St.Seb.SBr Menden
St.Seb.SBr Ersdorf-Altendorf
Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
St.Seb. Gymnich

St.Seb.SBr Ersdorf-Altendorf
SpSch Lommersum

St.Hub. Selhof

Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
St.Antonius Niederpleis
St.Hub.Rhondorf

298

295

295

296

297

295

284

292

281

275

99
99
98
98
99
98
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
98
96
97
96
98
97
97

294

289

294

286

286

289

287

282

288

285

100
99
99
98
97
99
100
99
99
98
100
99
99
99
99
99
97
97
96
96
94

Bezirk 10 Bonn

299

295

289

287

284

282

294

288

284

283

100
100
100
99
99
98
97
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
96
95
96
97

des RSB

891

879

878

869

867

866

865

862

853

843

299
298
297
295
295
295
295
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
294
293
292
289
289
289
288



1.11 Luftgewehr - Aufgelegt
Alt, D-Alt,Sen.A

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Steiger , Karl

Klein , Engelbert
Fritzen , Heinz
Seifert , Werner
Oberste , Gerhard
Burger , Johan Karl
Fabian , Wolfgang
Bungartz , Manfred
Strahl , Johannes
Schneider , Michael
Bungartz , Wolfgang
Oelke , Bernd
Kastenholz , Herbert
Schifer , Dieter
Heinemann , Riidiger
Redeligx , Winfried
Thal, Norbert
Kozak , Joachim
Dzikus , Fred
Theisen , Peter
Weber , Josef
Lietzau , Franz
Kribbeler , Herbert

BM 2010
Ergebnisliste

SSV Odendorf

St.Seb. Gymnich
St.Seb.SBr Niederbachem
St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
St.Seb.SBr Menden
St.Hub SGes Ober-Niederdollendorf
St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
SpSch Annchen
St.Seb.SGes.Ippendorf
St.Seb.SBr Menden

SSF Lengsdorf

SC Vollkorn Bonn
St.Seb.SBr Bad Miinstereifel
St.Seb.SBr Menden
SpSch Annchen
St.Hub.Rhondorf
St.Antonius Niederpleis
St.Seb.SBr Menden
St.Seb.SBr Menden

SC Vollkorn Bonn
Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
SpSch Beuel

SpSch Annchen

1.11.61 Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt Seniorinnen A
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Godderz , Helga
FaB3bender , Elke
Nunheiser , Valentina
Schumacher, Uschi
Redeligx , Marie Luise
Freischheim , Kéthe
Rehfeld , Agnes

Kratz , Maria
Langguth , Brigitte
Holschbach , Christine
Dorten , Veronika
Mohr , Gerti

Stojecki , Eva

Seifert , Edeltraud
Nolden , Gisela
Wiirsch , Regina
Arenz , Marita

Frolig , Maria
Schneider Margarete

St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
St.Hub. Selhof

Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
St,Georg Plittersdorf
St.Hub.Rhondorf
St.Seb.SBr Endenich
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
Bad Miinstereifel
St.Seb.SBr Endenich
St.Antonius Niederpleis
St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
SSF Lengsdorf

SSV Odendorf

St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
St.Hub SGes Ober-Niederdollendorf
SSV Odendorf

St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
SSF Lengsdorf

97
96
98
94
93
94
94
96
94
95
94
95
93
94
96
93
94
93
95
92
93
92
91

98
97
98
97
95
95
95
97
95
94
96
96
94
94
92
90
96
92
84

95
97
95
96
98
94
96
95
95
94
97
96
95
95
94
94
93
96
95
94
92
96
87

98
99
98
99
99
98
94
95
96
97
95
96
93
93
97
97
95
93
91

Bezirk 10 Bonn

96
95
95
97
96
98
96
95
96
96
94
94
96
95
94
95
95
93
92
95
94
91
63

100
99
99
97
98
98
99
96
96
94
94
93
97
96
93
94
&9
90
92

des RSB

288
288
288
287
287
286
286
286
285
285
285
285
284
284
284
282
282
282
282
281
279
279
241

296
295
295
293
292
291
288
288
287
285
285
285
284
283
282
281
280
275
267



1.11 Luftgewehr - Aufgelegt
Senioren , Seniorinnen B,C

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010
Ergebnisliste

1.11.60 Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt Senioren B, C

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Siegburger SV St.Hub.08

Erich Neuschéfer , Waltraut Forsbach , Helmut Vitt

Sportschiitzen Annchen I

Josef Weil3 , Anneliese Kessel , Manfred von Negelein

St.Seb.SBr Bonn - Endenich 1

Sibille Ludwig , Herbert Langguth , Bernhard Freischheim

SSV Odendorf

Hartmut Schenk , Marianne Schenk , Jiirgen Miller

St.Seb.SBr Gymnich I

Manfred Martin , Heinz-Dieter Bein , Mathias Stupp

St.Seb.SBr Gymnich II

Adi Lucht ,Horst Moitzheim , Josef Hogerl

St.Seb.SGes. Ippendorf

Lilo Wolter , Johannes Nipps , Josef Jiiliger

St.Georg Plittersdorf

Mia Heinemann , Peter Pohl , Joachim Pfeiffer
St. Antonius SBr. Niederpleis 1926 e.V. I
Karl-Heinz Fritz, Ursula Kohmbiichen, Margarete Bienentreu

Troisdorfer St.Sebastian

Ute Sundermann ,Karl Tiebeke , Horst Nietz

SpSch Rheidt

Riidiger Lehmann , Wolfgang Sigmund , Hermann Dietel

St.Seb.Bad Honnef

Rolf Menzel , Ursula Romerscheidt , Hans Walter Kraus

KKS Gilde Bornheim

Robert Hermanns , Hans Johnen , Heinrich Mohr

St.Hub. Bad Godesberg I

Edeltraud Jiiliger , Berta Hiithnerbach , Margot Meibert

Schief-Club Vollkorn Bonn

Hans Horn , Manfred Berschel , Inge Horn

1.11.62 Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt Senioren B
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Schenk , Hartmut
Vitt , Helmut
Hogerl , Josef

Weil3 , Josef

Bein , Heinz-Dieter
Sigmund , Wolfgang
Kraus , Hans Walter
Berschel , Manfred
Langguth Herbert
Baranek , Bernd
Schiiller , Herbert
Mundorf', Josef
Freischheim , Bernhard
Hardtke , Karl

SSV Odendorf

Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
St.Seb. Gymnich

SpSch Annchen

St.Seb. Gymnich

SpSch Rheidt

St.Seb.Bad Honnef

SC Vollkorn Bonn
St.Seb.SBr Endenich
St.Seb.SBr Menden
St.Hub.Lannesdorf
St.Seb.SBr Augustin - Hangelar
St.Seb.SBr Endenich
WSSG Dynamit Troisdorf

295

295

298

298

288

279

291

293

295

278

278

263

279

283

273

99
100
99
98
99
96
98
98
97
94
95
95
97
95

Bezirk 10 Bonn

294

292

290

289

294

283

284

279

274

283

293

280

275

273

292

100
99
99
98
100
99
97
96
100
98
97
98
96
96

des RSB

886
297

882
295

880
292

877
290

871
289

858
296

857
282

855
283

849
280

848
287

837
266

836
293

831
277

828
272

828
263
99 298
98 297
98 296
99 295
95 294
98 293
98 293
98 292
95 292
99 291
98 290
97 290
97 290
97 288



1.11 Luftgewehr - Aufgelegt
Senioren , Seniorinnen B,C

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mombauer , Rolf
Martin , Manfred
Pohl , Bernhard
Nipps , Johannes
Pfeiffer , Joachim
Bernartz , Hubert
Wolber , Klaus
Schimmelpfennig , Adolf
Schiffer , Hans Josef
Lucht , Adi

Lehmann , Riidiger
Horn ,Hans

Joisten , Manfred
Kleinen,Hans-Josef
Dietel, Hermann
Lochmann , Reinhard
Menzel , Rolf

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010
Ergebnisliste

SpSch Beuel

St.Seb. Gymnich
St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
St.Seb.Ippen dorf
St,Georg Plittersdorf
St.Seb. Gymnich
St.Seb.Niederbachem
ESV Troisdorf
St.Seb.SBr Villip
St.Seb. Gymnich
SpSch Rheidt

SC Vollkorn Bonn

St.Hub.SGes.Ober-Niederdollendorf

St.Seb.Niederbachem
SpSch Rheidt

SpSch Rheidt
St.Seb.Bad Honnef

1.11.63 Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt Seniorinnen B
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Ludwig , Sibille
Wolter Lilo

Schenk , Marianne
Jiliger , Edeltraud
Romerscheidt , Ursula
Stiirmer , Regina
Kohmbiichen , Ursula
Brandenburg Gabriele
Horn , Inge

St.Seb.SBr Endenich
St.Seb.Ippen dorf

SSV Odendorf

St.Hub.Bad Godesberg
St.Seb.Bad Honnef
St.Servatius Siegburg-Zange
St.Antonius Niederpleis
St.Seb.SBr 1473 Bonn

SC Vollkorn Bonn

1.11.64 Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt Senioren C
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Fritz , Karl - Heinz
von Negelein , Manfred
Neuschéfer , Erich
Gaeb , Giinther
Hebener , Wolfgang
Miller , Jiirgen
Stupp , Mathias
Thomas , Leo
Huferath , Heinz
Nirtz , Horst
Uberbach , Fritz
Deurer , Adolf
Fentrof3 , Karl-Heinz
Schwippert , Franz - Josef
Moitzheim , Horst
Tiebeke , Karl
Jiliger , Josef
Scholz , Bernhard
Jacobi , Wilhelm
Pohl , Peter
Hermanns , Robert
Schneider , Werner
Mohr , Heinrich
Hiithnerbach , Jakob

St.Antonius Niederpleis
SpSch Annchen

Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
WSSG Dynamit Troisdorf
SpSch Annchen

SSV Odendorf

St.Seb. Gymnich
St.Seb.Ippen dorf

SpSch Beuel

Troisdorfer SBr St,Sebastian
St.Hub.Rhondorf
Ehrenzug Rhein-Sieg
St.Hub. SV Aegidienberg
St.Hub.Rhondorf

St.Seb. Gymnich
Troisdorfer SBr St,Sebastian
St.Seb.Ippen dorf
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
St.Seb.SBr 1473 Bonn
St,Georg Plittersdorf

KKS Gilde Bornheim
St.Seb.SBr Endenich

KKS Gilde Bornheim
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg

95
97
97
92
92
93
95
93
95
95
91
90
94
86
95
87
85

98
99
95
91
92
94
89
88
88

98
97
97
96
98
94
95
98
93
93
94
92
94
92
97
95
92
93
92
91
93
96
90
91

Bezirk 10 Bonn

97
96
96
94
95
94
95
95
91
90
94
91
90
89
86
87
92

100
97
97
96
93
91
92
90
88

97
99
99
99
98
98
97
96
96
96
96
95
96
95
92
95
93
95
94
92
92
91
97
94

des RSB
96 288
95 288
92 285
98 284
96 283
96 283
93 283
94 282
95 281
94 279
93 278
92 273
87 271
93 268
85 266
91 265
86 263
100 298
95 291
97 289
96 283
95 280
91 276
93 274
89 267
87 263
100 295
99 295
99 295
98 293
97 293
98 290
97 289
95 289
98 287
98 287
95 285
97 284
94 284
96 283
94 283
93 283
97 282
94 282
94 280
96 279
94 279
92 279
90 277
91 276



1.11 Luftgewehr - Aufgelegt
Senioren , Seniorinnen B,C

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Lamberz , Peter
Johnen , Hans
Ludwig , Hans-Peter
Walzl , Herbert
Reissig , Hans
Plawer , Ludwig
Decker , Peterr
Czerwinski , Franz
Hauser , Friedhelm

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2010
Ergebnisliste

St.Hub.Lannesdorf

KKS Gilde Bornheim
St.Seb.SBr Endenich
St.Hub.Rhondorf
St.Seb.Ippendorf

St.Seb.SBr Augustin - Hangelar
KKS Gilde Bornheim
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
ASG Euskirchen

1.11.65 Luftgewehr-Aufgelegt Seniorinnen C
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Forsbach , Waltraud
Heinemann , Maria
Kessel , Anneliese
Kraft , Annemie
Brohl , Else
Bienentreu , Margarete
Sundermann , Ute
Hiithnerbach , Berta
Walter , Hannelore
Meibert , Margot
Martini , Wilma

Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
St,Georg Plittersdorf
SpSch Annchen
St.Seb.Ippen dorf
Siegburger SV St.Hub.08
St.Antonius Niederpleis
Troisdorfer SBr St,Sebastian
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
SpSch Annchen
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg
St.Hub.SBr Bad Godesberg

90
92
85
88
90
86
87
90
78

97
100
98
96
92
93
90
87
88
91
94

Bezirk 10 Bonn

93
92
93
93
88
91
91
86
79

98
95
97
92
94
96
93
93
92
90
90

des RSB
92 275
91 275
95 273
92 273
93 271
91 268
90 268
89 265
85 242
99 294
98 293
97 292
94 282
95 281
91 280
95 278
93 273
93 273
91 272
87 271





